
 Drakes Huddersfield Cricket League Conference Two

Almondbury B v Moorlands B

Played on 27/04/2013

Innings of Almondbury B

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1  

2  

3  

4  

5  

6  

7  

8  

9  

10  

11  

Extras

OVERS BOWLED 0 For Wkts (  ) TOTAL 0

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS

Innings of Moorlands B

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1  

2  

3  

4  

5  

6  

7  

8  

9  

10  

11  

Extras

OVERS BOWLED 0 For Wkts (  ) TOTAL 0

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS

Almondbury B 3 pnts v Moorlands B 3 pnts



 Drakes Huddersfield Cricket League Conference Two

Almondbury Wes Bv Denby B

Played on 27/04/2013

Innings of Almondbury Wes B

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1  

2  

3  

4  

5  

6  

7  

8  

9  

10  

11  

Extras

OVERS BOWLED 0 For Wkts (  ) TOTAL 0

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS

Innings of Denby B

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1  

2  

3  

4  

5  

6  

7  

8  

9  

10  

11  

Extras

OVERS BOWLED 0 For Wkts (  ) TOTAL 0

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS

Almondbury Wes B 3 pnts v Denby B 3 pnts



 Drakes Huddersfield Cricket League Conference Two

Denby Dale B v Paddock B

Played on 27/04/2013

Innings of Denby Dale B

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 FIRTH David Not Out 50

2 LARGE Thomas c BOOTH Matthew MELLOR David 5

3 RAMMELL Adam b MELLOR David 0

4 ROSE Hayden c SAJID Tabraiz METCALFE Paul 16

5 MORLEY Seth b WOOD Dean 36

6 MCRAE Alistair b WOOD Dean 0

7 TYAS Jack b WOOD Dean 0

8 BERRY Thomas b MELLOR David 0

9 HOBSON Richard b SALEEM Nabeel 13

10 ROBERTS Dennis Not Out 0

11 a.only10men  

Extras 16

OVERS BOWLED 45 For Wkts ( 8 ) TOTAL 136

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS Innings complete - not all out

MELLOR David 10 3 23 3

METCALFE Paul 9 4 20 1

SALEEM Nabeel 8 3 16 1

AHMED Mutayab 7 1 20 0

KHIZAR Mohammed 6 2 16 0

WOOD Dean 5 0 27 3

Innings of Paddock B

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 NAWAZ Shah st MORLEY Seth* BERRY Thomas 57

2 SAJID Tabraiz Run Out 48

3 HIONS Robert Not Out 10

4 AHMED Mutayab Not Out 2

5 MELLOR David  

6 SALEEM Nabeel  

7 KHIZAR Mohammed  

8 METCALFE Paul  

9 WOOD Dean  

10 BOOTH Matthew  

11 LOWE Henry  

Extras 22

OVERS BOWLED 33.3 For Wkts ( 2 ) TOTAL 139

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS Scored winning runs

1 ROSE Hayden 5 0 14 0

2 RAMMELL Adam 9.3 4 7 0

3 LARGE Thomas 5 0 21 0

4 TYAS Jack 7 0 62 0

5 BERRY Thomas 5 1 16 1

6 FIRTH David 2 0 7 0

Denby Dale B 1 pnts v Paddock B 5 pnts



 Drakes Huddersfield Cricket League Conference Two

Lascelles Hall B v Thongsbridge B

Played on 27/04/2013

Innings of Thongsbridge B

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 BRIDGE Michael c WESTERBY Antony Jonathan BULLOCK Corey Luke 0

2 WAGSTAFF Richard c WOODHAMS Matthew BULLOCK Corey Luke 0

3 WEBSTER Thomas c KEEN David ELLAM Ben 17

4 MARSHALL Richard Jack c WESTERBY Antony Jonathan ELLAM Ben 19

5 THOMPSON James c BULLOCK Corey Luke DAWSON Jason 11

6 JAMES Alexander b DAWSON Jason 2

7 WILSON Jack lbw DAFFERN Adam 6

8 MALCOLM Kenneth Not Out 30

9 COOPER Harry Not Out 13

10 TUCKER Jonathan  

11 KIRK Robert  

Extras 16

OVERS BOWLED 45 For Wkts ( 7 ) TOTAL 114

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS Innings complete - not all out

1 BULLOCK Corey Luke 12 4 26 2

2 ELLAM Ben 12 5 21 2

3 DAWSON Jason 11 4 31 2

4 DAFFERN Adam 7 2 20 1

5 DUNSTAN Joe 3 0 16 0

Innings of Lascelles Hall B

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 SOMERVILLE George Not Out 51

2 WESTERBY Antony Jonathan st MARSHALL Richard Jack* MALCOLM Kenneth 46

3 ELLAM Ben lbw MALCOLM Kenneth 0

4 DUNSTAN Joe Not Out 7

5 DAWSON Jason  

6 BULLOCK Corey Luke  

7 KEEN David  

8 DAFFERN Adam  

9 WOODHAMS Matthew  

10 SHAW James Allen  

11 HOYLE Tom  

Extras 11

OVERS BOWLED 25 For Wkts ( 2 ) TOTAL 115

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS Scored winning runs

1 JAMES Alexander 6 1 22 0

2 KIRK Robert 8 1 27 0

3 TUCKER Jonathan 3 0 17 0

4 MALCOLM Kenneth 4 0 15 2

5 WEBSTER Thomas 4 0 29 0

Lascelles Hall B 5 pnts v Thongsbridge B 0 pnts



 Drakes Huddersfield Cricket League Conference Two

Linthwaite B v Kirkheaton B

Played on 27/04/2013

Innings of Kirkheaton B

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 SARWAR Safyan c BARBER James RENWICK Lee 6

2 ASAF Mohammed lbw LIAQAT Mohamed 52

3 GREY Stuart lbw ULLAH Amaan 48

4 BERESFORD Mark c JAVED Usman RENWICK Lee 20

5 GLEDHILL Tom c BARBER James RENWICK Lee 4

6 AHMED Mohammed c BARBER James JAVED Usman 5

7 CHARLTON Arron b RENWICK Lee 2

8 MIR Joe Not Out 8

9 AINLEY Matthew c WOOD Nathaniel JAVED Usman 3

10 PHAYER Niall b JAVED Usman 0

11 PHAYER John Not Out 1

Extras 6

OVERS BOWLED 35 For Wkts ( 9 ) TOTAL 155

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS Innings complete - not all out

1 RENWICK Lee 9 1 32 4

2 ULLAH Amaan 8 2 30 1

3 FERNYHOUGH Jordan 9 1 33 0

5 JAVED Usman 6 0 32 3

6 LIAQAT Mohamed 2 0 12 1

WOOD Liam 1 0 14 0

Innings of Linthwaite B

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 LIAQAT Mohamed c CHARLTON Arron GLEDHILL Tom 1

2 ULLAH Amaan c GREY Stuart MIR Joe 7

3 RENWICK Lee c GLEDHILL Tom GLEDHILL Tom 18

4 FERNYHOUGH Jordan c GREY Stuart ASAF Mohammed 20

5 BARBER James c GREY Stuart SARWAR Safyan 23

6 WOOD Nathaniel c MIR Joe SARWAR Safyan 21

7 JAVED Usman lbw ASAF Mohammed 1

8 WOOD Liam Not Out 0

9 absent 1 Absent 

10 absent2 Absent 

11 absent3 Absent 

Extras 0

OVERS BOWLED 24.2 For Wkts ( 10 ) TOTAL 91

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS All out

1 PHAYER John 7 4 15 0

2 GLEDHILL Tom 7 1 15 2

3 MIR Joe 4 0 30 1

4 ASAF Mohammed 5 1 20 2

5 SARWAR Safyan 1.2 0 11 2

Linthwaite B 0 pnts v Kirkheaton B 6 pnts



 Drakes Huddersfield Cricket League Conference Two

Rastrick B v Cumberworth United B

Played on 27/04/2013

Innings of Cumberworth United B

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 RAYNER Julian b MARSDEN Nicholas 0

2 NEWTON-MANN Eliot c BIRKHEAD Bradley THAXTER Daniel 4

3 WILKS Christopher b BIRKHEAD Ben 25

4 GREAVES Richard Trevor b THAXTER Daniel 17

5 DODSON Sam Run Out 30

6 MASKILL Jack b PEARSON Andrew 10

7 THACKRA Jonathan c STEAD Nigel FARLOW Simon 1

8 SMITH Richard b MARSDEN Nicholas 8

9 HIRST Oliver c THAXTER Daniel PEARSON Andrew 9

10 BAILEY Graham Not Out 5

11 IRVING Thomas b MARSDEN Nicholas 0

Extras 21

OVERS BOWLED 37 For Wkts ( 10 ) TOTAL 130

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS All out

1 MARSDEN Nicholas 9 1 19 3

2 AZAM Waqar 2 0 14 0

3 THAXTER Daniel 12 1 41 2

4 BIRKHEAD Ben 6 1 20 1

5 FARLOW Simon 4 0 19 1

6 PEARSON Andrew 4 0 9 2

Innings of Rastrick B

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 JOWETT Colin lbw GREAVES Richard Trevor 15

2 STEAD Nigel b WILKS Christopher 16

3 BIRKHEAD Bradley c THACKRA Jonathan WILKS Christopher 27

4 FARLOW Simon c THACKRA Jonathan NEWTON-MANN Eliot 6

5 MARSDEN Nicholas c BAILEY Graham MASKILL Jack 5

6 PEARSON Andrew c NEWTON-MANN Eliot WILKS Christopher 29

7 BIRKHEAD Ben lbw RAYNER Julian 17

8 THAXTER Daniel lbw NEWTON-MANN Eliot 2

9 ROBERTS Michael lbw WILKS Christopher 2

10 WOOD Ashley Not Out 4

11 AZAM Waqar lbw WILKS Christopher 0

Extras 4

OVERS BOWLED 43 For Wkts ( 10 ) TOTAL 127

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS All out

1 GREAVES Richard Trevor 12 4 37 1

2 MASKILL Jack 6 0 31 1

3 WILKS Christopher 13 3 33 5

3 NEWTON-MANN Eliot 8 2 19 2

5 RAYNER Julian 4 1 7 1

Rastrick B 0 pnts v Cumberworth United B 6 pnts


